
Gaiters Bishop's University () -vs- Stingers Concordia University ()
11/17/2023 at MONTREAL

 
 

 
 
Scoring Summary

Penalty Summary

Date: 11/17/2023
Start: 7:10AM
Time: 2:00
Attendance: 300
Location: MONTREAL
Officials: Referee: MARIE-ÈVE COUTURE; Referee: MARIE-CLAUDE
BÉLISLE; Linesman: Anne-Sophie  Préville; Linesman: MARC-
OLIVIER LAROSE

Goals By Period 1 2 3 Total
Gaiters Bishop's University 1 1 0 2
Stingers Concordia University 2 3 3 8

BIS: MAUDE PÉPIN (1); JUSTINE TURCOTTE (1)
CON: EMILIE LUSSIER (2); CAROLINE MOQUIN-JOUBERT (2);
EMILIE LAVOIE (2); ZOÉ THIBAULT (1); MEGAN BUREAU-GAGNON
(1)

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type BIS CON

1st
00:11
:24 CON EMILIE LUSSIER

ALEXANDRA-ANNE BOYER, SANDRINE
VEILLETTE EV 0 1

1st
00:16
:53 BIS JUSTINE TURCOTTE MAUDE PÉPIN, NOÉMIE GARNEAU EV 1 1

1st
00:18
:24 CON EMILIE LAVOIE , PK 1 2

2nd
00:12
:28 CON MEGAN BUREAU-GAGNON COURTNEY RICE, EV 1 3

2nd
00:14
:49 CON EMILIE LAVOIE CHLOÉ GENDREAU, PK 1 4

2nd
00:15
:51 CON ZOÉ THIBAULT SANDRINE VEILLETTE, EMILIE LUSSIER EV 1 5

2nd
00:16
:09 BIS MAUDE PÉPIN

GABRIELLE SANTERRE, JUSTINE
TURCOTTE EV 2 5

3rd
00:00
:53 CON CAROLINE MOQUIN-JOUBERT ZOÉ THIBAULT, JESSYMAUDE DRAPEAU PP 2 6

3rd
00:08
:02 CON EMILIE LUSSIER

CHLOÉ GENDREAU, MEGAN BUREAU-
GAGNON PP 2 7

3rd
00:10
:30 CON CAROLINE MOQUIN-JOUBERT ROSALIE BÉGIN-CYR, ANI ROBINSON EV 2 8

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP

1st BIS GABRIELLA GOODALL 02:00 SLASHING MINOR
00:09
:02

1st CON CAROLINE MOQUIN-JOUBERT 02:00 HOLDING MINOR
00:17
:59

2nd CON CHLOÉ GENDREAU 02:00
INTERFERENCE WITH THE
GOALTENDER MINOR

00:08
:50

2nd CON EMILIE LUSSIER 02:00 HOOKING MINOR
00:13
:18

2nd BIS CATHERINE BERGER-DUBE 04:00 HIT TO THE HEAD MINOR
00:18
:18

3rd BIS KRYSTELE FONTAINE 02:00 ILLEGAL BODY CHECKING MINOR
00:07
:16

3rd CON JESSYMAUDE DRAPEAU 04:00 HIT TO THE HEAD MINOR
00:15
:33

3rd CON EMILIE LAVOIE 04:00 HIT TO THE HEAD MINOR
00:17
:21



Individual
Gaiters Bishop's University 2

Stingers Concordia University 8

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen BLK
1 ERICKA GAGNON 0 0 0 0 - - 0
2 REGAN GARREAU 0 0 0 -2 - - 0
7 KRYSTELE FONTAINE 0 0 0 -2 - 1-2 0
8 MAUDE PÉPIN 1 1 0 1 - - 0
9 GABRIELLA GOODALL 0 0 0 -4 - 1-2 0
10 GABRIELLE SANTERRE 0 1 0 0 - - 0
11 SAVANA CIANCI 0 0 0 -3 - - 0
15 GABRIELLE ROUSSEAU 0 0 0 -2 - - 0
19 JOELLE GAGNON 0 0 0 0 - - 0
20 ANGELIQUE PAGE 0 0 0 -1 - - 0
21 MAJORIE BOLDUC 0 0 0 -3 - - 0
22 CATHERINE BERGER-DUBE 0 0 0 -1 - 1-4 0
28 MARIE-CAMILLE THÉORÊT 0 0 0 -1 - - 0
29 NOÉMIE GARNEAU 0 1 0 0 - - 0
30 AGLAÉ RENÉ DE COTRET 0 0 0 0 - - 0
47 JUSTINE TURCOTTE 1 1 0 2 - - 0
55 KAMRYN JOHNSON 0 0 0 -2 - - 0
71 ÉLIANE MICHAUD 0 0 0 -2 - - 0
77 NELEH VIGNEAU SARGEANT 0 0 0 -3 - - 0
91 ELLA WATSON 0 0 0 -1 - - 0

Totals 2 4 0 -24 0-0 3-8 0

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen BLK
1 JORDYN VERBEEK 0 0 0 0 - - 0
5 CHLOÉ GENDREAU 0 2 0 2 - 1-2 0
6 LÉONIE PHILBERT 0 0 0 2 - - 0
7 ZOÉ THIBAULT 1 1 0 1 - - 0
8 SANDRINE VEILLETTE 0 2 0 3 - - 0
10 JUSTINE YELLE 0 0 0 1 - - 0
11 ANI ROBINSON 0 1 0 0 - - 0
13 ROSALIE BÉGIN-CYR 0 1 0 0 - - 0
14 EMILIE LUSSIER 2 1 0 1 - 1-2 0
15 JESSYMAUDE DRAPEAU 0 1 0 1 - 1-4 0
18 COURTNEY RICE 0 1 0 1 - - 0
19 MEGAN BUREAU-GAGNON 1 1 0 1 - - 0
21 LEAH KOSOWSKI 0 0 0 -1 - - 0
22 CAROLINE MOQUIN-JOUBERT 2 0 0 2 - 1-2 0
23 CAMILLE RICHARD 0 0 0 2 - - 0
29 EMMY FECTEAU 0 0 0 0 - - 0
32 ARIANNE LEBLANC 0 0 0 0 - - 0
77 ROSALIE PARENT 0 0 0 1 - - 0
88 EMILIE LAVOIE 2 0 0 3 - 1-4 0
91 ALEXANDRA-ANNE BOYER 0 1 0 3 - - 0

Totals 8 12 0 23 0-0 5-14 0

Gaiters Bishop's University Goalkeeping Stingers Concordia University Goalkeeping

Gaiters Bishop's University Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
1 ERICKA GAGNON 13:39 2 0 3
30 AGLAÉ RENÉ DE COTRET L 46:21 6 0 26

Totals 8 0 29

Stingers Concordia University Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
1 JORDYN VERBEEK W 40:00 2 0 17
32 ARIANNE LEBLANC 40:00 0 0 0

Totals 2 0 17

Gaiters Bishop's University Faceoffs Stingers Concordia University Faceoffs



No data to report. No data to report.


